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Gents Recurve 
1 PETER WALKER BURNTWOOD 567 60 32 

2 TERRY BAKER BURNTWOOD 558 60 25 

3 JASON ROBERTSON BURNTWOOD 557 60 27 

4 HARRY MARTIN 
ABBEY 

BOWMEN 
555 60 24 

5 PAUL WEST 
RAYLEIGH 

TOWN 
551 60 27 

6 ROGER HAMMOND WEST ESSEX 544 60 25 

7 ALAN MUNSON BLUE ARROWS 542 60 16 

8 GLEN POWLEY RACKETTS 541 60 18 

9 GRAHAM HILL WEST ESSEX 537 60 21 

10 TONY KING BLACKSTAG 537 60 18 

11 MARTIN MORLEY COLCHESTER 534 60 19 

12 DAVID FELLMAN BLUE ARROWS 528 60 14 

13 JOHN RAFFIN NOAK HILL 526 60 18 

14 MALCOLM JONES WEST ESSEX 525 60 11 

15 ROGER HUTT RACKETTS 523 60 15 

16 PAUL COOMBS BLUE ARROWS 523 60 13 

17 DAVE WILTSHIRE NOAK HILL 522 60 16 

18 TREVOR CHAPMAN MAYFLOWER 522 60 10 

19 TOM MAJOR PILGRIM 511 60 16 

20 FRED SHOESMITH HNA 511 60 14 

21 NEAL HOWELL 
RAYLEIGH 

TOWN 
509 60 7 

22 ERIC MARMENT NOAK HILL 493 60 15 

23 KEVIN SINCLAR WEST ESSEX 491 60 6 

24 PAUL TOLSON WEST ESSEX 490 60 7 

25 MARK POWELL 
RAYLEIGH 

TOWN 
481 60 6 

26 GRAHAM LEACH OAKFIELD 480 59 9 

27 PAUL SKILTON RUSH GREEN 469 60 4 

28 TERRY WHITMORE HDSA 421 60 8 

29 PETER WHITEHEAD HDSA 402 60 6 

30 ALBERT FENTON ARDLEIGH 383 55   

31 LES RUTT HDSA 272 55 1 

32 MARK RUTT HDSA 214 41 3 

33 STEVE SOWDON HDSA 212 43 2 

34 DANNY KITE HDSA 201 42 2 

 

Lady Recurve 

1 WENDIE STEVENS MAYFLOWER 554 60 26 

2 
TRACEY 

WHEATLEY 

RAYLEIGH 

TOWN 
526 60 15 

3 LINDA ROBERTS OAKFIELD 519 59 15 

4 JULIE STOCK WEST ESSEX 513 60 10 

5 DAWN TOLSON WEST ESSEX 438 60 7 

6 LESLEY HOWELL 
RAYLEIGH 

TOWN 
429 60 8 

7 JILL LAMBERTH HNA 427 60 6 

8 SANDRA NEAL RUSH GREEN 397 59 2 

9 
MARY 

FAIRWEATHER 
HDSA 370 59 4 

10 CARMEL BASSET HNA 280 53 1 

 

Lady Compound 
1 JOAN IKEL OAKFIELD 540 60 10 

2 CHRISTINE HIGGINS OAKFIELD 504 59 4 
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Junior Gent Recurve 
1 ANDREW DEVLIN OAKFIELD 568 60 32 

2 ARJUN KHARPAL HNA 520 60 12 

3 TYLER POWELL 
RAYLEIGH 

TOWN 
514 60 19 

4 JOE FULLBROOK 
RAYLEIGH 

TOWN 
505 60 14 

5 ROBIN STOKES BROXHILL 504 60 11 

6 CHRISTOPHER LOWE ARDLEIGH 504 60 9 

7 JAMES HOWELL 
RAYLEIGH 

TOWN 
481 60 4 

8 CAIUS AJIZ 
RAYLEIGH 

TOWN 
476 60 8 

9 JOE BENORTHAN BURNTWOOD 467 59 4 

10 RYAN STACEY 
RAYLEIGH 

TOWN 
431 60 3 

11 SIMON LEACH OAKFIELD 414 60 4 

12 CALLUM WHEATLEY 
RAYLEIGH 

TOWN 
398 60 2 

13 REECE GAYLE BROXHILL 379 59 6 

14 CONNER SMITH BROXHILL 369 59 1 

15 LOUIS TAYLOR BROXHILL 303 52 1 

16 JAMES LIVINGS ABBEY BOWMEN 296 52 2 

17 MARCUS JUNIPER 
RAYLEIGH 

TOWN 
294 51 1 

18 TOMOS SALANO BROXHILL 238 45   

19 ARON MAHER OAKFIELD 233 41 1 

20 DOMINIC PHILLIPS BROXHILL 76 16   

 

Junior Lady Recurve 

1 
REBECCA 

WILSON 
HNA 552 60 25 

2 LORNA NEAL RUSH GREEN 491 60 7 

3 EMMA WHEATLEY RAYLEIGH TOWN 481 60 8 

4 LOUISE DEVLIN OAKFIELD 415 59 6 

5 AISHLING MAHER OAKFIELD 410 60 4 

6 HANNAH THOMPSON ABBEY BOWMEN 402 59 4 

7 SADIE FULLBROOK RAYLEIGH TOWN 398 59 2 

8 KIMBERLEY MALLET ABBEY BOWMEN 392 59 4 

9 ABIGAIL LEACH OAKFIELD 363 57 2 

10 SIOBHAN MAHER OAKFIELD 287 54 1 

 

Gent Compound 
1 JAMES SINCLAR WEST ESSEX 575 60 36 

2 WARREN STROUD MAYFLOWER 573 60 34 

3 MITCHELL VAUGHAN MAYFLOWER 570 60 30 

4 CHRIS RYDER DOVER CASTLE 561 60 30 

5 CHRIS CLAYTON RAYLEIGH TOWN 557 60 18 

6 HARRY GROVE ALBERMARLE 555 60 17 

7 MIKE GISSING BLUE ARROWS 555 59 24 

8 DAVE HUDSON RACKETTS 543 60 8 

9 ARTHUR TOY ALBERMARLE 542 60 8 

10 LEO BAYES RACKETTS 529 60 9 

11 PHIL PRATT RACKETTS 528 60 9 

12 PAT MC ALEAR MALGRAVE 523 60 10 

13 DICK SALMON ALBERMARLE 522 59 6 

14 TONY IKEL OAKFIELD 512 60 9 

15 GRAHAM PALLETT MAYFLOWER 512 60 5 

 

 

 



 2 

Junior Gent Compound 

1 
HARRY 

ABBOTT 
MAYFLOWER 546 60 15 

2 
REECE 

POWELL 

RAYLEIGH 

TOWN 
450 59 3 

 

Junior Lady Compound 
1 HOLLY RYAN MALGRAVE 499 60 5 

 

Junior U14 Trophy 
1 HARRY ABBOTT MAYFLOWER 546 60 15 

2 HOLLY RYAN MALGRAVE 499 60 5 

3 JAMES HOWELL 
RAYLEIGH 

TOWN 
481 60 4 

 

Gents Longbow 
1 TERRY RIDDICK GRAYS 443 60 8 

2 MAX ROOM NOAK HILL 429 60 5 

3 DAVID WILSON HNA 425 60 3 

4 TONY MAHER OAKFIELD 423 59 6 

5 
EDDIE 

TOMPKINS 
ABBEY BOWMEN 331 52 3 

 

Jnr Gent Longbow 

1 
LAURIE 

CLARKE 
BURNTWOOD 271 50 2 

2 
NATHAN 

BUTT 

ABBEY 

BOWMEN 
87 18   

 

Junior Barebow 
1 ALEX CARTER BROXHILL 212 44   

2 JOE AMBRIDGE BROXHILL 194 48 1 

3 ADAM JONES WEST ESSEX 178 32 3 

4 JOSHUA PHILLIPS BROXHILL 73 20   

 

Married Couples Recurve 

1st  
NEAL HOWELL 

RAYLEIGH 

TOWN 509 60 7 

  

LESLEY 

HOWELL 

RAYLEIGH 

TOWN 429 60 8 

      938 120 15 

2nd PAUL TOLSON WEST ESSEX 490 60 7 

  DAWN TOLSON WEST ESSEX 438 60 7 

      928 120 14 

 

Chas Gooding 550 Portsmouth 
1 PAUL WEST RAYLEIGH 551 

 

Lady Paramount 

GENT 
TREVOR 

CHAPMAN 
MAYFLOWER 

LADY   DAWN TOLSON WEST ESSEX 

JNR 

GENT 

JOE 

NENORTHAN 
BURNTWOOD 

JNR 

LADY 
ABIGAIL LEACH OAKFIELD 

 

 

 

  

 

Club Recurve Teams 
  NAME CLUB SCORE HITS GOLDS 

1st 
PETER WALKER BURNTWOOD 567 60 32 

  TERRY BAKER BURNTWOOD 558 60 25 

  JASON ROBERTSON BURNTWOOD 557 60 27 

  JOE BENORTHAN BURNTWOOD 467 59 4 

      2149 239 88 

2nd  
ROGER HAMMOND WEST ESSEX 544 60 25 

  GRAHAM HILL WEST ESSEX 537 60 21 

  MALCOLM JONES WEST ESSEX 525 60 11 

  JULIE STOCK WEST ESSEX 513 60 10 

      2119 240 67 

3rd  
PAUL WEST 

RAYLEIGH 

TOWN 551 60 27 

  TRACEY WHEATLEY 

RAYLEIGH 

TOWN 526 60 15 

  TYLER POWELL 

RAYLEIGH 

TOWN 514 60 19 

  NEAL HOWELL 

RAYLEIGH 

TOWN 509 60 7 

      2100 240 68 

4th  
REBECCA WILSON HNA 552 60 25 

  ARJUN KHARPAL HNA 520 60 12 

  FRED SHOESMITH HNA 511 60 14 

  JILL LAMBERTH HNA 427 60 6 

      2010 240 57 

5th  
ANDREW DEVLIN OAKFIELD 568 60 32 

  LINDA ROBERTS OAKFIELD 519 59 15 

  GRAHAM LEACH OAKFIELD 480 59 9 

  TONY MAHER OAKFIELD 423 59 6 

      1990 237 62 

6th  
JOHN RAFFIN NOAK HILL 526 60 18 

  DAVE WILTSHIRE NOAK HILL 522 60 16 

  ERIC MARMENT NOAK HILL 493 60 15 

  MAX ROOM NOAK HILL 429 60 5 

      1970 240 54 

7th 
HARRY MARTIN 

ABBEY 

BOWMEN 555 60 24 

  HANNAH THOMPSON 

ABBEY 

BOWMEN 402 59 4 

  KIMBERLEY MALLET 

ABBEY 

BOWMEN 392 59 4 

  EDDIE TOMPKINS 

ABBEY 

BOWMEN 331 52 3 

      1680 230 35 

8th 
ALAN MUNSON 

BLUE 

ARROWS 542 60 16 

  DAVID FELLMAN 

BLUE 

ARROWS 528 60 14 

  PAUL COOMBS 

BLUE 

ARROWS 523 60 13 

            

      1593 180 43 

9th 
ROBIN STOKES BROXHILL 504 60 11 

  REECE GAYLE BROXHILL 379 59 6 

  CONNER SMITH BROXHILL 369 59 1 

  LOUIS TAYLOR BROXHILL 303 52 1 

      1555 230 19 

 

From everyone at Abbey Bowmen our  

congratulations to all the winners and thanks to all  

archers who supported our shoot.  

We hope to see you all at our outdoor shoot  

on the  1st June 2008.  

A full copy of these results are available on our  

Website. www.abbeybowmen.co.uk 


